Last Name
Anderson
Bate
Bate
Bennett
Bennett
Berkey
Blackmon
Bonner
Bray
Bray
Bray
Bray
Brito
Brito
Brown
Christensen
Cody
Cody
Cody
Coomb
Coombs
Crosby
Crosby
Cyr

Cyr

Cyr

Daly
DeMino
DeMino
Denton
Downs
Drury
Duncan
Eggert
Ehrlich
Ehrlich
Engle
Engle
Engle
Engle
Foster
Griffin
Grube
Grube
Hall
Hamilton

First Name
Amalie
Allison
Christopher
Gavin
Sophie
Soren
Marissa
Campbell
Maddie
Maddie
Mason
Mason
Isla
Reese
Hayden
Heath
Bryce
Gavin
Kaden
Roheland
Oddyn
Eden
Ellery
Clayton
Elizabeth
Lucas
Keegan
Eden Rose
Ruthie
Kien
Booker
Paxton
Evangeline
Rafa
Isley
Maclain
Erika
Erika
Kadri
Miles
Lacey
Everett
Jacob
Rowan
Noah
Emerson

Age Gender Team Name

9 Girl
8 Girl
7 Boy
14 Boy
10 Girl
13 Boy
10 Girl
12 Girl
6 Girl
6 Girl
10 Boy
10 Boy
6 Girl
8 Girl
7 Boy
12 Boy
10 Boy
12 Boy
10 Boy
11 Boy
11 Boy
11 Girl
10 Girl
12 Boy
10 Girl
15 Boy
13 Boy
13 Girl
15 Girl
7 Boy
12 Boy
11 Boy
10 Girl
11 Boy
11 Girl
12 Boy
6 Girl
6 Girl
9 Girl
13 Boy
10 Girl
6 Boy
6 Boy
9 Boy
10 Boy
6 Boy

Little Lady Lobo's
Bate Kids

Bate Kids
Underachievers
Slayer

Duckies

Girls

All About That Bass
ArcticStrong
ArcticStrong
Huskies

Huskies

The lJila Jammers
Rockin'R's

Wolf Pack

H&R

Linke3

Linke2

Linke3

Coombs Bros
Coombs Bros
Glitter Girls
Glitter Girls
Horse racers
Double laughter
Horse racers
Duckies
Faster and furiouser
Faster and furiouser
Sneaky Ninjas
Underachievers
Dirt Devils
Double laughter
H&R

The Piggas

The Piggas

The Dustettes
The Dustettes
Powerful Puppies
The Dusters
Slayer

Speedy E's

The Jila Jammers
Rockin'R's
Huskers

Speedy E's

Age Division Wave
Coed 8-9
Coed 8-9
Coed 8-9
Boys 12-14
Girls 10-11
Boys 12-14
Girls 10-11
Girls 12-14
Girls 6-7
Girls 6-7
Boys 10-11
Boys 10-11
Coed 6-7
Coed 8-9
Coed 6-7
Boys 12-14
Boys 10-11
Boys 10-11
Boys 10-11
Boys 10-11
Boys 10-11
Girls 10-11
Girls 10-11
Boys 15-17
Girls 10-11
Boys 15-17
Boys 12-14
Girls 15-17
Girls 15-17
Boys 6-7
Boys 12-14
Boys 10-11
Girls 10-11
Boys 12-14
Coed 12-14
Coed 12-14
Girls 6-7
Girls 6-7
Girls 8-9
Boys 12-14
Girls 10-11
Boys 6-7
Coed 6-7
Coed 8-9
Boys 10-11
Boys 6-7
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Hrubes
Hunt
Hunt
Hyatt
Kapala
Keller
Klein
Klemp
Laidlaw
Lambert
Linke
Linke
Lonberger
Lonberger
Maxfield
McLaughlin
Metcalf
Metcalf
Metcalf
Niemann
Parfet
Parfet
Parfet
Pollert
Pollert
Pyle
Raynal
Redden
Rendle
Rendle
Rendle
Scott
Scott
Scott
Scott
Scott
Scott
Skeen
Spaustat
Stecher
Sutter
Tanner
Tanner
Underhill
Urlacher
Varley
Velez

Brinley
Breanna
Will
Aberle
Hunter
Reece
Ayla
Jorie
Eric
Samara
Bennett
Colston
Otto
Owen
Remington
Connor
Miriam
Easton
Miriam
Vail
Cortland
Morrison
Morrison
Carter
Madilyn
Nora
Renata
Sara
Kellen
Kellen
Marin
Abigail
Annalee
Grace
Hannah
Isaiah
Josiah
Zoey
Mathilda
Leilani
Max
Dane
Rory
Blaise
Taylor
Ivy
Brynley

12 Girl
9 Boy
9 Boy

10 Girl
8 Boy

12 Boy

11 Girl

11 Girl

14 Boy

11 Girl

10 Boy

11 Boy
7 Boy

10 Boy
8 Girl

12 Boy

13 Girl
7 Boy

13 Girl
6 Girl
8 Boy

11 Boy

11 Boy
9 Boy

11 Girl

10 Girl
9 Girl
8 Girl
9 Boy
9 Boy

12 Girl
7 Girl
9 Girl

12 Girl

12 Girl

10 Boy

11 Boy
9 Girl

10 Girl
9 Girl

11 Boy
9 Boy
8 Boy
6 Boy

10 Girl

10 Girl

10 Girl

All About That Bass

Rabbids
Rabbids
Sweet but Sour

Mud for Breakfast

Linkel
Chargers
BonJorMo

The Dusters
Seadogs
Linkel

Linke2

The Bros

The Bros

Girl Power
Rizzard of Oz
Mud for Dinner
Mud for Lunch
Mud for Dinner
Wolf Pack
CocoMo
CocoMo
BonJorMo
Pollerts
Pollerts
Saltiest Pretzels

Powerful Puppies

Magic Roses
Mustangs
Mustangs
Chargers
Power girls
Power girls
Double Trouble
Double Trouble
Alpine Stars
Alpine Stars
Girl Power
Seadogs

Magic Roses
Dirt Devils
R2D2

R2D2

Sneaky Ninjas
Girls

Jurassic Gymnasts

Sweet but Sour

Girls 12-14
Boys 8-9
Boys 8-9
Girls 10-11
Boys 8-9
Boys 10-11
Girls 12-14
Coed 10-11
Boys 12-14
Girls 10-11
Boys 10-11
Boys 10-11
Open
Open

Girls 8-9
Boys 12-14
Girls 12-14
Boys 6-7
Girls 12-14
Coed 6-7
Open
Open
Coed 10-11
Coed 8-9
Coed 8-9
Girls 10-11
Girls 8-9
Girls 8-9
Boys 8-9
Boys 8-9
Girls 12-14
Girls 8-9
Girls 8-9
Girls 12-14
Girls 12-14
Boys 10-11
Boys 10-11
Girls 8-9
Girls 10-11
Girls 8-9
Boys 10-11
Boys 8-9
Boys 8-9
Boys 6-7
Girls 10-11
Girls 10-11
Girls 10-11
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VonHandorf Hays
Ware lan
Ware Kora
White Harper
White Knox

Wilson Aubrey
Wyscarver Elizabeth
Zenor Barrett
Zenor Bode

10 Boy
12 Boy
9 Girl
11 Girl
8 Boy
11 Girl
10 Girl
8 Boy
7 Boy

Huskers

Rizzard of Oz
Little Lady Lobo's
Lightning
Lightning

Jurassic Gymnasts
Saltiest Pretzels
Mud for Breakfast
Mud for Lunch

Boys 10-11
Boys 12-14
Coed 8-9
Open
Open

Girls 10-11
Girls 10-11
Boys 8-9
Boys 6-7
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